400 s
e
ri
e
s
400FDC/R1, 400VDL/R1
PERFORMANCE
• Robust precision instrument quality pump

Brushless DC 35W 24VDC 100rpm 040.NP1R.01S
Brushless DC 35W 24VDC 30rpm 040.NE1R.01S
Tube ordering codes
Bore/wall Pumpsil Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE-PFL PVC
0.5/1.6mm 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 933.0005.016
0.8/1.6mm 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 933.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 913.A016.016 902.0016.016 933.0016.016 965.0016.016 E3603.016.16
2.4/1.6mm 913.A024.016 902.0024.016 933.0024.016
3.2/1.6mm 913.A032.016 902.0032.016 933.0032.016 965.0032.016 E3603.032.16
4.0/1.6mm 902.0040.016 933.0040.016 E3603.040.16
4.8/1.6mm 913.A048.016 902.0048.016 933.0048.016 965.0048.016 E3603.048.16
Bore/wall Neoprene STA-PURE PCS
0.5/1.6mm
0.8/1.6mm 920.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 920.0016.016 960.0016.016